
Ergebnis Hengstfohlen Gesamt

Rang

Abstammung
Besitzer
Züchter Type Bewegung Körperbau/3 Gesamteindruck Zusatznote

Gesamt
KNR

1
Iron
Floresco

29.05.2023
Jan Wilms
Jan Wilms

9.5

9.5

9

9

9.5

27.5

9.5

10

9.5

9.5

9.5

9

0

94.17

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Fuchs             
Westfälische

108

28.5 28

9

9.17 28.5(

2
Bonds
Franziskus

01.05.2023
Bernhard Ilting-Reuk
Bernhard Ilting-Reuk

10

9

9.5

9

9.5

27.5

9

9.5

8

10

9.5

9

0

92.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Dunkelfuchs  
Westfälische

131

29 28.5

9

9.17 26(

3
Fynch Hatton
San Amour I

21.04.2023
Kathrin Bücker
Kathrin Bücker

9.5

8.5

9

9.5

9.5

28

9.5

9.5

7.5

10

9.5

10

0

92.33

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Braun             
Westfälische

134

28 29.5

9

9.33 25.5(

4
Vivaldos
Fürstenball

27.05.2023
Margarete Strohm
Margarete Strohm

9

8.5

9.5

8.5

8.5

26

9.5

9

9

10

9.5

9.5

0

92.17

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Braun             
Oldenburger

109

27.5 29

9

8.67 27(

5
Franz Joseph Junior
Diamond Hit

20.05.2023
Stefan Holtwiesche
Ausbildungsstall Ste

9.5

8.5

8.5

9.5

9

27

9

9.5

8.5

9

10

9

0

90.5

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Fuchs             
Westfälische

112

27.5 28

8.5

9 26(

6
Escolar
Desperados

13.05.2023
Silke Waering
Silke Waering

8.5

8.5

9

8.5

8

25

9.5

8

8.5

10

10

10

0

90.33

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Fuchs             
Oldenburger

120

25.5 30

8.5

8.33 26.5(

7
Feliciano
Fürstenball

31.05.2023
Kenya Schwierking
Kenya Schwierking

9

8.5

9.5

8.5

9

26.5

9

10

9

8.5

9

8.5

0

89.83

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Dunkelbraun 
Hannoverane

104

28.5 26

9

8.83 26.5(

8
Vitalos
Quaterhall

07.06.2023
Gina Adenauer
Gina Adenauer

8.5

9

9

8.5

9

25.5

8.5

9

8.5

9

9.5

9.5

0

89.01

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Fuchs             
Westfälische

100

26.5 28

8

8.5 26.01(

8
Conthalou
Stalypso

26.04.2023
Heiner  Sommer
Heiner  Sommer

9.5

9

8

9

9

25.5

9

8.5

8.0

9.5

9.5

9.5

0

89.01

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Braun             
DSP 

87

26 28.5

7.5

8.5 26.01(

10
Dynamic Dream
Cascadello I

14.04.2023
Karl Cramer
Karl Cramer

10

8.5

9.5

9.5

9

27

9

9.5

8

9

8.5

8

0

89

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Braun             
Westfälische

138

29 25.5

8.5

9 25.5(
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Rang

Abstammung
Besitzer
Züchter Type Bewegung Körperbau/3 Gesamteindruck Zusatznote

Gesamt
KNR

11
Escanto PS
Fürst Romancier

13.05.2023
Matthias Alexander K
Matthias Alexander K

9

8.5

8.5

9

8.5

26

9

9

8.5

9.5

9

9

0

88.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Rappe             
Oldenburger

117

26.5 27.5

8.5

8.67 26(

12
Dynamic Dream
Henkie

08.05.2023
Margarete Strohm
Margarete Strohm

9.5

8.5

9

9

9

26.5

9

9

8.5

8.5

9

8.5

0

88.33

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Braun             
Oldenburger

126

27.5 26

8.5

8.83 26(

13
Morricone I
Rock Forever I

10.05.2023
Karina Wittmann
Bernhard Flothmann

9

8.5

9

8.5

9

26

8.5

9.5

8.5

8.5

9.5

8.5

0

88.17

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Schwarzbrau
Westfälische

125

27.5 26.5

8.5

8.67 25.5(

13
Valdiviani
Sir Donnerhall I

28.03.2023
Christine Arns-Krogm
Christine Arns-Krogm

8.5

8

9

8.5

8.5

26

8.5

8.5

8.5

9

9.5

10

0

88.17

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Fuchs             
Oldenburger

146

26 28.5

9

8.67 25(

13
Chacco's Son II
Quidam's Rubin

22.05.2023
Gaby Gülink
Gaby Gülink

9.5

8.5

9

9

8.5

26

9

8.5

9

9

8.5

8.5

0

88.17

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Braun             
OS-

76

27 26

8.5

8.67 26.5(

16
Feliciano
Fürst Romancier

13.05.2023
Fabian Janda
Vanessa Muhle

9

8.5

10

8.5

8

25

8.5

9

8.5

8.5

8.5

9

0

87.83

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Braun             
Hannoverane

116

28 26

8.5

8.33 25.5(

16
Cornet Obolensky
Light On

01.05.2023
Christoph Stümpel
Christoph Stümpel

9.5

8.5

9.5

9

9

26.5

9

9.5

8.5

9

8

7.5

0

87.83

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Braun             
Westfälische

82

28.5 24.5

8.5

8.83 26(

18
Coeur Rouge
Lord Pezi

18.05.2023
Dieter Scherwitzki
Dieter Scherwitzki

8.5

8.5

8.5

9

8.5

25.5

8.5

9

8

9

9.5

9.5

0

87.5

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Braun             
OS-

78

26 28

8

8.5 25(

19
Casallco
Balou du Rouet

26.04.2023
Wilhelm Rohlfing
Wilhelm Rohlfing

9

8.5

9.5

8.5

8.5

26.5

8.5

9

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

0

87.33

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Braun             
OS-

86

27.5 25.5

9.5

8.83 25.5(

20
Diamantenglanz
Ampere

06.04.2023
Alfons Baumann
Alfons Baumann

10

9

8.5

9

9

26

8

9

8

8.5

9

8.5

0

87.17

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Rappe             
Westfälische

141

27.5 26

8

8.67 25(

21
Don VHP Z
C-Indoctro

10.04.2023
SHK Horses
Birgit Gärtner-Dölle

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8

24.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

9.5

9

9

0

86.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Braun             
OS-

94

25.5 27.5

8

8.17 25.5(
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Rang

Abstammung
Besitzer
Züchter Type Bewegung Körperbau/3 Gesamteindruck Zusatznote

Gesamt
KNR

22
Vatson Sitte
Lyjanero

27.05.2023
Daniela Graé
Daniela Graé

9

8.5

8.5

9

8

25

9

8.5

8

9

9

8.5

0

86.33

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Braun             
Westfälische

75

26 26.5

8

8.33 25.5(

23
Morricone I
Fantastic

12.05.2023
Joachim Köhler
Joachim Köhler

8.5

9

9

8

9

26

8

9

8.5

8

9

8.5

0

86.17

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Fuchs             
DSP 

121

26.5 25.5

9

8.67 25.5(

24
Balous Bellini
Captain Jack

21.05.2023
Agnes Erdmann
Henrike Erdmann

8.5

8

8.5

8.5

8.5

25.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

9

9.5

0

86

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Braun             
Westfälische

77

25.5 27

8.5

8.5 25(

25
Escolar
Vitalis

29.05.2023
Rhenania Pferde GmbH
Rhenania Pferde GmbH

8.5

8

8.5

9

8.5

26

8.5

8.5

8

9.5

9

8.5

0

85.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Fuchs             
Rheinisches 

106

25.5 27

8.5

8.67 24.5(

26
Cador
Casiro I

02.06.2023
Andrius Paskevicius
Fanny Ender

8

8.5

9

8

8.5

25.5

8

8.5

9

8.5

8.5

9

0

85.5

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Braun             
Oldenburger

73

25.5 26

9

8.5 25.5(

27
Bellany
De Martino

05.05.2023
Egon Janssen
Egon Janssen

9

8

8.5

9

8.5

26

8

9

8

9

8.5

8.5

0

85.17

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Braun             
Oldenburger

128

26.5 26

8.5

8.67 24(

28
For Real
Quaterback

14.03.2023
Andreas Brune
Andreas Brune

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

25.5

8

8.5

8.5

8.5

9

8.5

0

85

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Fuchs             
DSP 

150

25.5 26

8.5

8.5 25(

28
Dinken
Casaltino

09.06.2023
Georg Hummelsheim
Georg Hummelsheim

9

9

8.5

8.5

8.5

25.5

8.5

9.5

8.5

8

8

7.5

0

85

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Fuchs             
Holsteiner

71

27 23.5

8.5

8.5 26(

30
Quaterback
Stoiber SN

05.04.2023
Sandra Neff
Sandra Neff

9

8

8.5

8

7.5

23.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

9

0

84.83

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Dunkelbraun 
DSP 

142

26 26

8

7.83 25(

31
For Romance I
Dancier

27.04.2023
Heinz Langfermann
Heinz Langfermann

9

8.5

9

8.5

9

26

8.5

9.5

8

7.5

8.5

7.5

0

84.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Fuchs             
Hannoverane

133

27.5 23.5

8.5

8.67 25(

32
Le Formidable
Valverde

03.03.2023
Alfons Baumann
Alfons Baumann

9

7.5

8.5

8.5

8

25.5

8.5

9

8

8

8.5

8.5

0

84

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Rappe             
Westfälische

152

26.5 25

9

8.5 24(
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Rang

Abstammung
Besitzer
Züchter Type Bewegung Körperbau/3 Gesamteindruck Zusatznote

Gesamt
KNR

33
Dynamic Dream
Royal Classic

11.05.2023
Arndt Schwierking
Arndt Schwierking

8.5

8.5

9

8

8

24

8

8.5

8

8

8.5

8.5

0

83.5

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Fuchs             
Oldenburger

123

26 25

8

8 24.5(

33
Fair Deal
Foundation

10.05.2023
Kerstin Peter
Kerstin Peter

9

8.5

7.5

9

8.5

25.5

8.5

8

7.5

9

8.5

8.5

0

83.5

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Braun             
Oldenburger

124

24.5 26

8

8.5 24.5(

35
Asterix de Couleur
Lissacor

16.05.2023
Sabrina Zurheiden
ZG Hans und Doris Zu

8.5

8

9

8

8.5

25

8

9

8.5

8

8

8

0

83.33

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Braun             
Westfälische

79

26.5 24

8.5

8.33 24.5(

36
Contagio Z
Quintender

27.05.2023
Karen Eickhoff
Karen Eickhoff

9

8.5

8.5

9

8.5

26

8

9

8

7.5

8

8

0

83.17

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Braun 
Hannoverane

74

26.5 23.5

8.5

8.67 24.5(

37
Qandide
L'Espoir

11.03.2023
Heinz-Dieter Blumhof
Heinz-Dieter Blumhof

8

8.5

8

8.5

8.5

25

8

8

8

9

8.5

8.5

0

82.83

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Fuchsisabell 
Oldenburger

151

24 26

8

8.33 24.5(

38
Feliciano
Dante's Junior

11.04.2023
Julia Lange
Julia Lange

8.5

8.5

8

8.5

8

24.5

8.5

8

8.5

8

8

8

0

82.17

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Dunkelbraun 
Oldenburger

140

24.5 24

8

8.17 25.5(

38
Finest
Zansibar

31.03.2023
Jessica Gühne
Jessica Gühne

8

7.5

8

9

8.5

26

8

8.5

8

8.5

8.5

8.5

0

82.17

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Schwarzbrau
DSP 

145

24.5 25.5

8.5

8.67 23.5(

40
Benicio
Le Vivaldi I

12.05.2023
Carsten Rohleder
Carsten Rohleder

8.5

8

8

8

8.5

24.5

8

8.5

8

8

8.5

8

0

81.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Fuchs             
Westfälische

122

25 24.5

8

8.17 24(

40
So Perfect
Danone I

04.04.2023
ZG Bernhard u. Nadin
ZG Bernhard u. Nadin

8.5

8

8

8.5

8

24.5

8.5

8

8

8

8

8.5

0

81.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Braun             
Hannoverane

143

24.5 24.5

8

8.17 24.5(

42
Fürstenball
Lissaro

15.05.2023
Simone Kossel
Simone Kossel

8

8

8.5

8

8

24.5

8

8.5

8

8

8

8

0

81.17

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Dunkelbraun 
Hannoverane

114

25 24

8.5

8.17 24(

43
Qatar Z
Emerald van het Ruytershof

05.06.2023
ZG Gretel Schulze-Bu
ZG Gretel Schulze-Bu

8

8

7.5

8

8

24

8

8

8

8.5

8.5

8.5

0

81

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Dunkelbraun 
Westfälische

72

23.5 25.5

8

8 24(
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Rang

Abstammung
Besitzer
Züchter Type Bewegung Körperbau/3 Gesamteindruck Zusatznote

Gesamt
KNR

43
Comthago VDL
Pilothago

24.04.2023
Thomas Fester
Thomas Fester

8.5

8

8.5

8

8

24

8

8

8.5

8

7.5

8

0

81

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Fuchs             
Westfälische

88

25 23.5

8

8 24.5(

45
Airplane
Comme il faut

11.04.2023
Brigitte Weeke-Therl
Brigitte Weeke-Therl

8.5

7.5

8

9

8

25

8

7.5

8.5

8.5

8

8

0

80.83

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Braun 
Hannoverane

93

24 24.5

8

8.33 24(

46
Majestic Taonga
Escolar

17.04.2023
Dieter Joachim
Dieter Joachim

8

8

7.5

8.5

8

24

8

8

7.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

0

80.5

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Dunkelbraun 
Westfälische

137

23.5 25.5

7.5

8 23.5(

47
Meganus PS
Chacco-Blue

10.05.2023
Heinz-Dieter Blumhof
Heinz-Dieter Blumhof

8

8

7.5

7.5

8

23

8

8

7.5

8.5

8.5

8

0

79.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Dunkelbraun 
OS-

80

23.5 25

7.5

7.67 23.5(

48
Airplane
Riscal la Silla

07.03.2023
Brigitte Weeke-Therl
Brigitte Weeke-Therl

8

8

8

8.5

8

25

8

8

8

7.5

7.5

7.5

0

78.83

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Fuchs             
Westfälische

97

24 22.5

8.5

8.33 24(

49
Charthago Blue
Valentino

14.03.2023
Julia-Cristina Achmu
Julia-Cristina Achmu

8

7

8

7.5

7.5

22.5

7.5

8

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

0

76

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Hengstfohlen
Braun             
Hannoverane

96

24 22.5

7.5

7.5 22(
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